Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - HUBBLE
Team Score (places):54

442 Jenna Bachara
504 Maysie Reindl
493 Kaya Licka

449 Audrey Brody
472 Alexander Garcia
450 Claire Burgess
444 Beatrice Baker

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - HADLEY
Team Score (places):57

322 Elayna Boeh
311 Moira Ahern
389 Sophie Mitra
310 May Adduci
438 Amelia Yob
341 Katrina Engel
410 Gabrielle Smith

No o~ wDN PR

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places):58

140 Mia Harbert
167 Haley Phillips
134 Faith Gaul

129 Allie Fecke

150 Heaven Lahaye
146 Holly Kirkman
158 Jackie Magana

Team - FRANKLIN
Team Score (places):95

~NOoO b WDNPRE

252 Monica Kading

239 Jacqueline Guglielmi
236 Gianna Gerry

214 Natalie Boba

228 Alex Doherty

219 Elsa Carlson

289 Christina Schierhorn

~No ok wWDN R

Meet held in Wheaton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

WHEATON IPAC XC CONFERENCE MEET

Final Team Results

Girls
8TH GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:22.9
2 2 13:29.4 13:29.4 0:00.0
4 6 13:37.7 27:07.1 0:08.2
10 16 14:40.2 41:47.3 1:10.8
12 28 14:43.1 56:30.5 1:13.7
26 54 15:24.0 1:11:54.6 1:54.6
(29) (83) 15:28.2  1:27:22.8 1:58.8
(31) (114) 15:59.1  1:43:21.9 2:29.7
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 14:28.5
3 3 13:36.5 13:36.5 0:00.0
9 12 14:23.3 27:59.8 0:46.8
14 26 14:44.2 42:44.0 1:07.6
15 41 14:44.8 57:28.9 1:08.2
16 57 14:54.0 1:12:22.9 1:17.4
(23) (80) 15:14.2  1:27:37.1 1:37.7
(25) (105) 15:22.9  1:43:00.1 1:46.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:29.8
5 5 13:50.4 13:50.4 0:00.0
7 12 14:15.0 28:05.5 0:24.5
8 20 14:17.6 42:23.1 0:27.1
18 38 14:58.4 57:21.5 1:07.9
20 58 15:07.9 1:12:29.4 1:17.4
(37) (95) 16:41.9 1:29:11.4 2:51.4
(45) (140) 18:21.1  1:47:32.6 4:30.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:00.6
1 1 13:20.1 13:20.1 0:00.0
6 7 14:08.9 27:29.0 0:48.8
22 29 15:12.1 42:41.1 1:52.0
27 56 15:24.5 58:05.6 2:04.4
39 95 16:57.6  1:15:03.3 3:37.5
(41) (136) 17:26.5 1:32:29.8 4:06.4
(43) (179) 18:03.2  1:50:33.0 4:43.1
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Race Date

WHEATON IPAC XC CONFERENCE MEET

October 16, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):114

591
602
594
593
616
603
590

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jenny Espinal
Maizy Jury
Joselyn Figueroa
Natalie Fernandez
Hailey Urbina
Diana MacKintos
Melanie Duran

Team - MONROE
Team Score (places):156

690
638
650
644
640

ga b~ WN P

Ashley Wilkenson
Ava Gruenwald
Audrey Leemans
Maia Hurley

Eva Haas

Team - STRATFORD
Team Score (places):167

694
761
736
697
742

a b~ WN P

Avery Abderhalden
Bella Valentin
Kennedy Miller
Zainab Ansari
Krisha Patel

Team - JAY STREAM
Team Score (places):218

546
527
539
537
538
561

O Ul WN PP

Abby Gary
Julianna Batrtilotta
Rani Desai
Alysson Craig
Shannon Craig
Marissa Noll

Final Team Results

Girls
8TH GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
11 11
19 30
24 54
28 82
32 114

(40) (154)

(42) (196)
13 13
30 43
33 76
36 112
44 156
17 17
21 38
34 72
47 119
48 167
35 35
38 73
46 119
49 168
50 218

(51) (269)

Meet held in Wheaton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:18.3

14:42.5
15:07.5
15:14.7
15:25.0
16:01.7
17:00.7
17:53.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:13.5

14:43.5
15:56.9
16:06.9
16:15.6
18:04.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:02.6

14:55.8
15:11.2
16:08.3
19:16.8
19:41.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:42.2

16:11.9
16:48.4
18:33.0
20:58.1
20:59.6
23:17.0

14:42.5
29:50.1
45:04.9
1:00:29.9
1:16:31.7
1:33:32.4
1.51:25.9

14:43.5
30:40.5
46:47.4
1:03:03.1
1:21:07.4

14:55.8
30:07.0
46:15.3
1:05:32.1
1:25:13.2

16:11.9
33:00.3
51:33.3
1:12:31.5
1:33:31.1
1.56:48.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:25.0
0:32.1
0:42.4
1:19.1
2:18.1
3:10.8

0:00.0
1:13.4
1:23.4
1:32.1
3:20.8

0:00.0
0:15.3
1:12.4
4:20.9
4:45.2

0:00.0
0:36.5
2:21.1
4:46.2
4:47.7
7:05.0

10/16/2019 08:15:10



